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1 GIT24CV090-T VINOD PAWAR PAWAR 22CED13 COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING

2 GIT24EC029-T AISHWARYA JADHAV JADHAV 22CED13 COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING

3 GIT24EC111-T VARUN H SONNAD SONNAD 22CED13 COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING

4 GIT24EC019-T
KAVYA BASAPPA HULAGANNAVAR 

HULAGANNAVAR
22CHEE12 CHEMISTRY FOR EE/EC STREAM

5 GIT24EC084-T RASHMI ANDANASHETTI ANDANASHETTI 22CHEE12 CHEMISTRY FOR EE/EC STREAM

6 GIT24EC088-T
OMKAR NAGAPPA MANDANNAVAR 

MANDANNAVAR
22CHEE12 CHEMISTRY FOR EE/EC STREAM

7 GIT24EC143-T DHANUNJAY B B 22CHEE12 CHEMISTRY FOR EE/EC STREAM

8 GIT24EC161-T SWAYAM BHUSARE BHUSARE 22CHEE12 CHEMISTRY FOR EE/EC STREAM

9 GIT24EC181-T ASHLESHA MEHATRE MEHATRE 22CHEE12 CHEMISTRY FOR EE/EC STREAM

10 GIT24ME031-T RAHUL SIDDAPPA BHAJANTRI BHAJANTRI 22CHEM12 CHEMISTRY FOR AE/ME STREAM

11 GIT24ME040-T KHUSHI TAWDARE TAWDARE 22CHEM12 CHEMISTRY FOR AE/ME STREAM

12 GIT24ME096-T SIDDARTH MAHARUDRA LABAGE LABAGE 22CHEM12 CHEMISTRY FOR AE/ME STREAM

13 GIT24ME102-T NIHARIKA SANGRAM PAWASHE PAWASHE 22CHEM12 CHEMISTRY FOR AE/ME STREAM

14 GIT24ME118-T BHOOMI SANJAY NATEKAR NATEKAR 22CHEM12 CHEMISTRY FOR AE/ME STREAM

15 GIT24EE040-T
PRIYANKA KUMARSWAMY CHOUGULE 

CHOUGULE
22EEE13 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

16 GIT24AE062-T KAIVALYA KIRAN PATIL PATIL 22ESC141 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING

17 GIT24IS009-T APEKSHA S PADWALKAR PADWALKAR 22ESC141 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING

18 GIT24ME113-T KRUSHNA NARAYAN DANDAPUR DANDAPUR 22ESC141 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING

19 GIT24CS115-T SAMRUDDHI CHOUGULE 22ESC143 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

KLS Gogte Institute of Technology, Belagavi

1st Semester B.E. (All Branches) 2022 Scheme (Regular) for Odd Semester 2024-25 Exams

Open Day on 17-04-2025

AT-01

03.00pm - 

04.30pm



Sl. 

No.
USN Name of the student Course Code Course Title

Room Number 

and Time

1 GIT24CI013-T GANESH NADKARNI NADKARNI 22ESC142 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

2 GIT24CS170-T
RAHUL SHANTINATH KHEMALAPURE 

KHEMALAPURE
22ESC142 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

3 GIT24EC065-T OM SANDEEP KULKARNI KULKARNI 22ESC142 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

4 GIT24IS011-T VINEETH PRASHANTAKUMAR BADAWADAGI 22ESC142 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

5 GIT24IS013-T SHRIOM RAI RAI 22ESC142 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

6 GIT24IS053-T SIDDHARAM PATTED PATTED 22ESC142 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

7 GIT24ME041-T OM VITHAL BARGE BARGE 22ESC142 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

8 GIT24CI012-T VARAD MAHANTESH AMASI AMASI 22ESC143 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

9 GIT24EE011-T ARNAVSINGH VIJAYSINGH PATEL PATEL 22ESC143 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

10 GIT24IS042-T SHRIHARI CHIKKODIKAR CHIKKODIKAR 22ESC143 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

11 GIT24IS047-T
PRATHAM RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI 

KULKARNI
22ESC143 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

12 GIT24ME028-T ADARSH MALLIKARJUN HONNAKKANAWAR 22ESC143 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

13 GIT24CS037-T CHINMAY SANJEEV SONNAD SONNAD 22ESC144 INTRODUCTION TO MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

14 GIT24EC088-T
OMKAR NAGAPPA MANDANNAVAR 

MANDANNAVAR
22ESC145 INTRODUCTION TO C PROGRAMMING

15 GIT24EC093-T ROHIT BASAVARAJ BANNUR BANNUR 22ESC145 INTRODUCTION TO C PROGRAMMING

16 GIT24EC181-T ASHLESHA MEHATRE MEHATRE 22ESC145 INTRODUCTION TO C PROGRAMMING

17 GIT24ME118-T BHOOMI SANJAY NATEKAR NATEKAR 22ESC145 INTRODUCTION TO C PROGRAMMING

18 GIT24CI029-T ANIKET RAMESH KHOT KHOT 22ETC15A SMART MATERIALS AND SYSTEMS

19 GIT24IS013-T SHRIOM RAI RAI 22ETC15A SMART MATERIALS AND SYSTEMS

20 GIT24IS047-T
PRATHAM RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI 

KULKARNI
22ETC15A SMART MATERIALS AND SYSTEMS
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1 GIT24CI041-T PRATEEK KUMAR KOLI KOLI 22ETC15C INTRODUCTION TO NANO TECHNOLOGY

2 GIT24CS020-T PRUTHVIRAJ VEERAPPA KORI KORI 22ETC15C INTRODUCTION TO NANO TECHNOLOGY

3 GIT24IS006-T TANVI KALGHATGI KALGHATGI 22ETC15E RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

4 GIT24CS047-T PRADNYA MANOHAR SAWANT SAWANT 22ETC15G INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS

5 GIT24EE005-T SHEETAL SHAHAPURKAR SHAHAPURKAR 22ETC15G INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS

6 GIT24CS080-T MOHMED TAHA KHAN KHAN 22ETC15H INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY

7 GIT24CS093-T ABHI SHYAM DASAR DASAR 22ETC15H INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY

8 GIT24CS095-T SUYOG KATGALKAR KATGALKAR 22ETC15H INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY

9 GIT24CS165-T SHREEDHAR RAJENDRA BALIGAR BALIGAR 22ETC15H INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY

10 GIT24CS041-T MUHAMMADMAAZ KOLE KOLE 22ETC15J INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRIC VEHICLES

11 GIT24IS063-T PRAJWAL RAVEENDRA HIRESOMANNAVAR 22ETC15J INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRIC VEHICLES

12 GIT24CV070-T RAKSHITA  CHOUDHARI CHOUDHARI 22MATC11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CV STREAM

13 GIT24EC032-T GOURI GOUDAPPA JUTTANAVR JUTTANAVR 22MATE11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR EE/EC STREAM

14 GIT24EC111-T VARUN H SONNAD SONNAD 22MATE11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR EE/EC STREAM

15 GIT24EE040-T
PRIYANKA KUMARSWAMY CHOUGULE 

CHOUGULE
22MATE11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR EE/EC STREAM

16 GIT24AE017-T JOEL JADHAV JADHAV 22MATM11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR ME/AE STREAM

17 GIT24ME031-T RAHUL SIDDAPPA BHAJANTRI BHAJANTRI 22MATM11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR ME/AE STREAM

18 GIT24ME041-T OM VITHAL BARGE BARGE 22MATM11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR ME/AE STREAM

19 GIT24ME102-T NIHARIKA SANGRAM PAWASHE PAWASHE 22MATM11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR ME/AE STREAM
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1 GIT24CI025-T NANDAN GURUDATTA SHENVI SHENVI 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

2 GIT24CI040-T PRANAV PANDURANG JADHAV JADHAV 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

3 GIT24CI042-T SHEETAL LAXMAN KUMBAR KUMBAR 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

4 GIT24CI054-T ARYAN A KURLE KURLE 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

5 GIT24CS020-T PRUTHVIRAJ VEERAPPA KORI KORI 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

6 GIT24CS022-T TAHA SAJAN SAJAN 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

7 GIT24CS038-T SAMARTH MADIWAL MADIWAL 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

8 GIT24CS041-T MUHAMMADMAAZ KOLE KOLE 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

9 GIT24CS110-T ADITYA HALIJOLI HALIJOLI 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

10 GIT24CS140-T ROHAN RUDRAGOUDA PATIL PATIL 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

11 GIT24CS170-T
RAHUL SHANTINATH KHEMALAPURE 

KHEMALAPURE
22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

12 GIT24IS037-T VIDHI PRASHANT SAWANT SAWANT 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

13 GIT24IS042-T SHRIHARI CHIKKODIKAR CHIKKODIKAR 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

14 GIT24IS055-T ATHARV NARAYAN KITWADKAR KITWADKAR 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

15 GIT24IS063-T PRAJWAL RAVEENDRA HIRESOMANNAVAR 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

16 GIT24IS069-T VEDANIDHI NAMANNAVAR NAMANNAVAR 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

17 GIT24IS077-T DISHA UMESH SONOLKAR SONOLKAR 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

18 GIT24IS098-T NAVEEN KUMAR  K KATTIMANI 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM

19 GIT24IS113-T ADITYA MALLI MALLI 22MATS11 MATHEMATICS - I FOR CS/IS STREAM
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1 GIT24CI040-T PRANAV PANDURANG JADHAV JADHAV 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

2 GIT24CS033-T AKASH GONDKAR GONDKAR 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

3 GIT24CS046-T
SAYALI DUDAPPA BELGAONKAR 

BELGAONKAR
22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

4 GIT24CS047-T PRADNYA MANOHAR SAWANT SAWANT 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

5 GIT24CS080-T MOHMED TAHA KHAN KHAN 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

6 GIT24CS137-T MEGHA PATTAR PATTAR 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

7 GIT24IS009-T APEKSHA S PADWALKAR PADWALKAR 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

8 GIT24IS013-T SHRIOM RAI RAI 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

9 GIT24IS015-T SUNAKSHI THAKUR THAKUR 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

10 GIT24IS055-T ATHARV NARAYAN KITWADKAR KITWADKAR 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

11 GIT24IS069-T VEDANIDHI NAMANNAVAR NAMANNAVAR 22PHYS12 APPLIED PHYSICS FOR CS/IS STREAM

12 GIT24CV016-T SHIVARAJ APPASAHEB PATIL PATIL 22PLC15A INTRODUCTION TO WEB PROGRAMMING

13 GIT24EC119-T ABHISHEK KALMESH KARKAD KARKAD 22PLC15A INTRODUCTION TO WEB PROGRAMMING

14 GIT24EC126-T SANKALP V KUMBAR KUMBAR 22PLC15A INTRODUCTION TO WEB PROGRAMMING

15 GIT24ME031-T RAHUL SIDDAPPA BHAJANTRI BHAJANTRI 22PLC15A INTRODUCTION TO WEB PROGRAMMING

16 GIT24ME096-T SIDDARTH MAHARUDRA LABAGE LABAGE 22PLC15A INTRODUCTION TO WEB PROGRAMMING

17 GIT24EC032-T GOURI GOUDAPPA JUTTANAVR JUTTANAVR 22PLC15B PYTHON PROGRAMMING

18 GIT24EC033-T BHOOMIKA M GAJAKOSH GAJAKOSH 22PLC15B PYTHON PROGRAMMING

19 GIT24EC143-T DHANUNJAY B B 22PLC15B PYTHON PROGRAMMING

20 GIT24EC153-T SAKSHI KULKARNI KULKARNI 22PLC15B PYTHON PROGRAMMING

21 GIT24EC173-T ANAGHA AKSHAY KULKARNI KULKARNI 22PLC15B PYTHON PROGRAMMING

22 GIT24EC181-T ASHLESHA MEHATRE MEHATRE 22PLC15B PYTHON PROGRAMMING

23 GIT24ME016-T
AKANKSHA CHARANTIMATH 

CHARANTIMATH
22PLC15B PYTHON PROGRAMMING

24 GIT24ME028-T ADARSH MALLIKARJUN HONNAKKANAWAR 22PLC15B PYTHON PROGRAMMING

25 GIT24ME107-T
NANDEESHGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA 

NEELANAGOUDRA
22PLC15B PYTHON PROGRAMMING
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1 GIT24CI011-T YUTI VISHAL RAWOOT RAWOOT 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

2 GIT24CI035-T
SANGEETHA SANJAY KHATAVKAR 

KHATAVKAR
22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

3 GIT24CI041-T PRATEEK KUMAR KOLI KOLI 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

4 GIT24CS022-T TAHA SAJAN SAJAN 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

5 GIT24CS033-T AKASH GONDKAR GONDKAR 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

6 GIT24CS037-T CHINMAY SANJEEV SONNAD SONNAD 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

7 GIT24CS041-T MUHAMMADMAAZ KOLE KOLE 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

8 GIT24CS046-T
SAYALI DUDAPPA BELGAONKAR 

BELGAONKAR
22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

9 GIT24CS047-T PRADNYA MANOHAR SAWANT SAWANT 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

10 GIT24CS130-T SATVIK HACHADAD HACHADAD 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

11 GIT24CS140-T ROHAN RUDRAGOUDA PATIL PATIL 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

12 GIT24CS165-T SHREEDHAR RAJENDRA BALIGAR BALIGAR 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

13 GIT24CS170-T
RAHUL SHANTINATH KHEMALAPURE 

KHEMALAPURE
22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

14 GIT24CS192-T AKASH RATHOD RATHOD 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

15 GIT24IS010-T VENUGOPAL M SINGARADDI SINGARADDI 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

16 GIT24IS013-T SHRIOM RAI RAI 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

17 GIT24IS015-T SUNAKSHI THAKUR THAKUR 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

18 GIT24IS037-T VIDHI PRASHANT SAWANT SAWANT 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

19 GIT24IS047-T
PRATHAM RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI 

KULKARNI
22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

20 GIT24IS053-T SIDDHARAM PATTED PATTED 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

21 GIT24IS055-T ATHARV NARAYAN KITWADKAR KITWADKAR 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

22 GIT24IS069-T VEDANIDHI NAMANNAVAR NAMANNAVAR 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C

23 GIT24IS075-T PUSHPADANT SHRENIK MUGGANAVAR 22POP13 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING IN C
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